Weekly Export Sales (million bushels)
AS OF WEEK ENDING

Old Crop Sales

New Crop Sales

Total Sales

Prior Week

Trade Estimates

Rate to reach USDA Forecast (Old Crop)
Export Shipments

Rate to reach USDA Forecast
Commitments % of USDA estimate (Old Crop)
5-year average for this week

Shipments % of USDA est.

5-year average for this week

Source: USDA, Reuters, Farm Futures

4/4/19
Wheat
10.0
7.4
17.4
374
20.2
4.5
15.8
31.3
96%
94%
73%
7%

Corn
21.6
0.0
21.6
24.8
35.4
27.5
39.4
514
75%
79%
53%
48%

Soybeans
9.9
0.4

10.3
73.2
37.7
12.5
36.6
35.2
86%
93%
61%
76%



LEADING CORN EXPORT COMMITMENTS
YEAR TO DATE APRIL 4, 2019
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LEADING SOYBEAN EXPORT COMMITMENTS
YEAR TO DATE APRIL 4, 2019
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MEXICO, 12%

LEADING WHEAT EXPORT COMMITMENTS OTHER, 29%
PHILIPPINES, 12%

YEAR TO DATE APRIL 4, 2019
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TotalCorn Sales & Shipments
(Year to Date)
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Corn Shipments
(Year to Date)
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Total Soybean Sales & Shipments
(Year to Date)
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Total Soybean Shipments
(Year To Date)
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New Total Next Year's Corn Sales Final
crop sales (Year to Date) exports
120 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3000
mmm New Crop Sales e===Fijnal ExportsJ
100 2500
JA\ )
80 ,\‘ .\/../. —=+ 2000
60 "\ - 1500
40 - 1000
20 [ - 500
D QO Vo> ® DO D> O DO DO D
O° 927,27 7. 9,9 O, Q0. F NN NN
T N C A A (- AR S SO SIS S
Q727 T QT T T QT D P P QR X K
B S S S S P




New Next Year's Soybean Sales Final
crop sales (Year to Date) exports
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Unshipped Corn Sales
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Unshipped Soybean Sales
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Total Sorghum Sales & Shipments
(Year to Date)
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Total Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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Hard Red Winter Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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Soft Red Winter Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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Hard Red Spring Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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White Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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