Weekly Export Sales (million bushels)			
AS OF WEEK ENDING	4/4/19		
	Wheat	Corn	Soybeans
Old Crop Sales	10.0	21.6	9.9
New Crop Sales	7.4	0.0	0.4
Total Sales	17.4	21.6	10.3
Prior Week	37.4	24.8	73.2
Trade Estimates	20.2	35.4	37.7
Rate to reach USDA Forecast (Old Crop)	4.5	27.5	12.5
Export Shipments	15.8	39.4	36.6
Rate to reach USDA Forecast	31.3	51.4	35.2
Commitments % of USDA estimate (Old Crop)	96%	75%	86%
5-year average for this week	94%	79%	93%
Shipments % of USDA est.	73%	53%	61%
5-year average for this week	77%	48%	76%
Source: USDA, Reuters, Farm Futures			



































